
280
+500

281+000

281+500

28
2+

000

2
8
2
+
5
0
0

2
8
3
+
0
0
0

2
8
3
+

5
0
0

2
8
4
+

0
0
0

2
8
4
+

5
0
0

2
8
5
+
0
0
0

2
8
5
+
5
0
0

2
8

6
+

0
0
0

2
8
6

+
5

0
0

2
8

7
+

0
0
0

2
8

7
+

5
0
0

2
8

8
+

0
0
0

2
8

8
+

5
0

0

2
8
9

+
0
0
0

2
8
9
+

5
0
0

2
9
0
+

0
0
0

2
9
0
+

5
0
0

2
9

1
+

0
0
0

2
9
1

+
5

0
0

A4

ABBEVILLE-LES-CONFLANS

AIRE DU BOIS DE LABRY
AIRE DU BOIS SAINT-MARTIN

BAYONVILLE

BOIS DE BONCOURT

BOIS DE CHARMOIS

BOIS DE JEANDELIZE

BOIS DE LABRY

BOIS DE METZ

BOIS DU CLAIR CHENE

BOIS SAINT-MARTIN

BONCOURT

BUSCHAMPS

CHARNAUMONT

CONFLANS-EN-JARNISY

COTE RENVERS

D 14

D 14

D 15

D 15

FOSSE DE LA CARPIERE

FOSSE DE LA CARPIERE

FOSSE DE LA CARPIERE

HAUT DES FOURCHES

JEANDELIZE

LA BERGEE

LA TAUPINE

LA TAUPINE

LA TAUPINE

LA TUILERIE

LABRY

LE BOIS DE GORZE

LE BOIS LA VILLE

LE CHEMIN D'HATRIZE

LE GRIJOLOT

LE GRIJOLOT

LE GRIJOLOT

LE GRIJOLOT

LE GROS BOIS

LE PETIT GRIJOLOT

LE PROCUREUR

LES AVIEUX

LES CLAIRS CHENES

LES NOIRES TERRES

LES RAPPES

L'ORNE

N 3

NAUTENARD

OLLEY

PONT BECHARD

SAINT-JEAN-LES-BUZY

THUMEREVILLE

TORD-FOUX
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A4

ACTIVITE INDUST.

AUBOUE

AU-DESSUS D'ABREUVAUX

BAS DES MAGES

BEAUMONT

BEL-AIR

BOULEAU

CLAIR MATIN

CLOS PRE

COTE DE L'HOPITAL

COTE DE SERRY

COTE RENVERS

D 11

D 13

D 135

D 136

D 136

D 136

D 181A

D 181A

ECOLE

EGL.

FERME DE COINVILLE

FOND DE COINVILLE

HATRIZE

HAUT MANTEAU

HAUTE CHOUX

LA COTE DE MIAUMONT

LA CROIX

LA CROIX CHARLES

LA GRANDE PIECE

LA HAIE COCOTTE

LA LOUVIERE

LA TUILERIE

LE BOIS LA VILLE

LE GRAND FOND

LE PAQUIS

LE PETIT CHENOIS

LE SABLIER

LES CARRIERES

L'ORNE

L'ORNE

L'ORNE

MAUVAISES FRICHES

MOINEVILLE

MOINEVILLE

N 103

N 103

PAREUX

PASSE A TROU

PEAGE DE BEAUMONT

PIECE DE COINVILLE

QUARTIER DE L'ESPERANCE

RUISSEAU D'ABREUVAUX

RUISSEAU DE LA NOUE

RUISSEAU DE LA NOUE

RUISSEAU DE L'HAMECON

SAINT-AIL

SAINTE-MARIE-AUX-CHENES

VALLEROY

VATIER HAYE

Aude.DAVID
A_Ln


